
This is to inform all the B.Com. students that workshop on �Communication 

Skills" will be organized by the Department of English and Study Circle of our 
college on 09th September 2022 in the college campus. 

All the interested students requested to attend the workshop. 
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Vidyanagar, Alto- Parvari, Goa- 403 521 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

Activity Report: Vidya Prabodhini College 

B.A.B.Ed. and B.Com. 

VPC Study Circle and Dept. of English 

Workshop 
Book Release of "How to Talk Like a CEO" by 
Harish Walavalkar., and Workshop on 
Communication Skills. 
Kedarnath Tadkod and Shamal Dessai 
Room No. T3 

09th September, 2022 
12h September, 2022 

The book titled, *How to Talk Like a CEO" authored by Shri. Harish Walavalkar was released at the hands of noted Konkani writer and critic and Principal at Vidya Probodhini College, Dr. Bhushan Bhave, in the presence of the author Shri. Harish Walavalkar, Shri. Sanjay Walavalkar, Chairman of Prabodhan Education Society, and Dr. Anil Thosare, Vice Principal at Vidya Prabodhini College. The book release was followed by a workshop focusing on the development of advanced communication skills for students by Shri. Harish 
Walavalkar. 

The programme, coordinated and compered by Shri. Kedarnath Tadkod, Asst. Professor in English, started 
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with the welcome address and introduction of the author by Shri. Kedarnath Tadkod, Asst. Professor in 
English at Vidya Prabodhini College. 

Dr. Bhushan Bhave, in his address, highlighted the growing importance of excellence in communication, 
especially by leaders, be it in the field of business or in public space. He also highlighted how the techniques 
of communication change as per our experiences and situations, and these techniques have been presented 
by the author through this book. 

Shri. Harish Walavalkar, speaking on the journey that led to the penning of the book talked about his training 
experience in the corporate world, and how it led to the publishing of the book. Shri Harish also highlighted 
how different language skills to be used in various situations, human brain activities through scientific 
approach, our likes and dislikes, which he said were mentioned in the book, in addition to the forty different 
tactics that can be used for effective communication. 

The event concluded with a Vote of thanks proposed by Dr. Anil Thosare. 

Dr. Bhushan V. Bhave 

Principal 

Activity Report: Vidya Prabodhini College 

ayar 

uLCaion 

Harish Walavalkar Book Release 

ar Para 

amputer  M. 

ue6e 

luawa 

Shri. Kedarnath Tadkod, 

Asst. Prof. in English, 
& Activity Coordinator 

Page 2 of 2 



SR. NO. 

1 

2. 

Event Name: Workshop on, "How to Talk Like a CEO." on 9th September, 2022 
Date of Event: 09/09/2022 
Organising Body: VPC Study Circle 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7 

9 

11. 
12. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

10. Dongrekar Vedant Jayant 

26. 

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE 

27. 

OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT 

28. 

29. 

30. 

13. Gaonkar Varad Meghashyam 

Prabodhan Education Society's 

Swapnil Sandeep Badad 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

Bandekar Anil Deepak 

Arlekar Dipesh Bhanudas 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-23 

Arlekar Kaivalya Abhimanyu 

Chalwadi Pooja Yalappa 
Chavan Manik Padmakar 

Chawan Prashant Jagran 
Chavan Suyesh Devanand 

Gaonkar Rishi Kishor 

19. Korgaokar Rashmi Ramesh 

Alto-Parvari, Bardez, Goa 

Dabholkar Pranaya Prasad 

Fernandes Sydney Francis 

Govekar Sanket Kishor 

STUDENT ATTENDANCE RECORD 

Goragundagi Sana Allahbaksh 

Kalangutkar Rushikesh Kundan 

Kankonkar Pratik Devendra 

Kauthankar Saheel Shamsundar 

Naik Divya Deva 

Korgaonkar Rushikesh Ramesh 

Malik Diksha Devanand 

Naik Sahil Suresh 

Kushwaha Abhishek Ramvilas 

Narvekar Nisha Manish 

Parab Sai Yeshwant 
Patil Priyanka Janba 
Pirankar Ritcha Devu 

Palekar Aditya Guruprasad 

Pirankar Tanisha Tulsidas 

CLASS 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B. COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

SIGNATURE 

Pandel 



31. 

32. 

33. 
34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 
44. 

45. 

46. 
47. 

39. Halgekar Pavan Pandurang 

48. 

49. 
50. 

Date: 

52. 

54. 

55. 

56. 

57. 

Priolkar Anuksha Pradeep 
Rathod Anita Narayan 

Signature: 

Dhainje Akanksha Vikas 
Dodamani Yashoda Dilip 

Student Attendance Record: Workshop on, "How to Talk Like a CE0." on 09th September, 2022 

Gawas Aarti Ramakant 

Gawas Rajnandini Vithal 
Goli Haritha Venkatswamy 

Govekar Saloni Sunil 

Hebbare Sunil Vasanth 

Hiremath Sujata Noorandaiswami 
lyengar Gautami Sampatkumar 
Jalgekar Siddharth Rama 
Julai Aafreen Allabax 
Mahajan Ronit Rakesh 

51. Nalavade Vittal Subhash 

Majumder Suravi Sudip 
Mane Renuka Mallesh 

Manerkar Shambhavi Makarand 

53. Navik Siddharth Chandrika 

Manjrekar Om Nagesh 
Nageshkar Swezel Chouranganath 

Navelkar Leela Audhut 

Pokle Vedant Vilas 

Prabhudessai Nimish Shivram 
Pujar Deepa Basavaraj 

Name of the Coordinator: Kedarnath Tadkod 
Designation: Asst. Professor in English 

Pujari Shriram Chandru 

3olo1/2023 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B. COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B. COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 

T.Y.B.COM. 
T.Y.B.COM. 

Vttat 

Page 2 of 2 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 1 

 

 

 

‘How to talk like a CEO’ workshop held on 09-09-2022 

 

 

                  

     



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 2 

 

 

 

‘How to talk like a CEO’ workshop held on 09-09-2022 

 

 



How to Talk Like a CEO' book released 
PORVORIM: Noted Konkani writer and Principal of Vidya Prob0 
dhini College Dr Bhushan Bhave released the book titled 'How to 
Talk Like a CEO' that is authored by Harish Walavalkar. 

The book release was followed bya workshop focusing onthe 
development of advanced communication skills for students by 
Walavalkár. 
-In his address, Bhave highlighted the growing importance of 

excellence in communication, especially by leaders, be it in the 
field of business or in public space. 

Walavalkar, speaking on the journey that led to the penning 
of the book talked about his training experience in the corpora�e, 

world, and how it led to the publishing of the book. 
Walavalkar also highlighted how different language skills to 

be used in various situations, human brain activities through 
scientific approach, our likes and dislikes, which he said were. 
mentioned in the book. 
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